General information about company

Scrip code 522249

NSE Symbol MAYURUNIQ
MSEI Symbol NOT LISTED
ISIN INE040D01038

Name of the company

MAYUR UNIQUOTERS LIMITED

Whether company is SME

No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

31-03-2018

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

116



Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 r\:Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Enqty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
No. Of . Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly No. OF Total nos. ‘,S hareholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category . . shares % of total no. of
Category | of Nos. Of fully pa_ud palc}up underlying shares shares (calculated . .
shareholders | up equity | equity ? held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
() shareholder Depository | _ as per SCRR, Total as a
s (1T ;};?SC(SW) shares | Receipts (7\/()]:]2;1) 1957) (VIID As a [ T % of
9 ' Total +B+
) (VD % of (A+B+C2) |y egy ota (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) gL 7 27767675 27767675 [61.26 27767675 27767675 | 61.26
romoter
Group
(B) Public 16668 17559925 17559925 (38.74 17559925 17559925 [ 38.74
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 16675 45327600 45327600 | 100 45327600 45327600 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding , asa% | Lockedin | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full h x1q) | otherwise
Shares . ; shares (XID) | ' mbered | Number of
Category Underlvi Shares Outstanding conversion of ity sh
Category | of nderlying Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( (X1 cquity shares
Outstanding . - held in
) shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A L
convertible - . sa sa | dematerialized
(1) - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities . . _ o 00 00 form (XIV)
) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID)+(X) As a % No. |total | No. | total
(@) of (A+B+C2) (a) |Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ]{iomoter 61.26 27767675
Group
ublic .
B) Publi 38.74 16638335
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 44406010
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly i\}ll(;rgsf ;l"l(:;?ésnos. total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully pz}id paid- underlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights TOta}‘
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity |up 7 _ (calculated as asa%
.. | Depository | (VII) =
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares equity . per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares | ReceiPts | (AVI*  11957) (vim) : Total
(VI) (V)+ (VI) Class cg: Class Total )
held Asa % of X ey ota Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(€8] Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu | , 27767675 27767675 | 61.26 27767675 27767675 | 61.26
undivided Family
(S;J.;)(—l"l;otal 7 27767675 27767675 | 61.26 27767675 27767675 | 61.26
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and 7 27767675 27767675 | 61.26 27767675 27767675 61.26
Promoter
Group (A)=
A)D)+(A)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 5 2125046 2125046 |4.69 2125046 2125046 |4.69
(© Alternate 1 337093 337093 [0.74 337093 337093 |0.74
Investment Funds
© Foreign Portfolio | 5 7160592 7160592 |15.8 7160592 7160592 | 15.8
Investors
Financial
) Institutions/ 4 39168 39168 0.09 39168 39168 0.09
Banks
(2 Insurance 1 228436 228436 | 0.5 228436 228436 |05
Companies
fg;’('lT)"tal 31 9890335 9890335 [21.82 9890335 9890335 [21.82
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) sharcholders | 4 559q 4841516 4841516 | 10.68 4841516 4841516 | 10.68
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |9 936260 936260 |[2.07 936260 936260 |2.07
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© Any Other 1529 1891814 1891814 |4.17 1891814 1891814 |4.17
(specify)
(S;)b(—;;otal 16637 7669590 7669590 | 16.92 7669590 7669590 |16.92
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 16668 17559925 17559925 | 38.74 17559925 17559925 | 38.74
B)2)+B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
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Total ( 16675 45327600 45327600 | 100 45327600 45327600 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 16675 45327600 45327600 | 100 45327600 45327600 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Sh: Locked in pledged or
0- No. of o Tares Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying - Outstanding . .. (XI111) equity shares
. Underlying . convertible securities ( as a ’
Sr. Outstanding . convertible . held in
. Outstanding L percentage of diluted share A A .
convertible securities and . _ sa Sa | dematerialized
- Warrants capital) (XI)= (VID)+(X) As % of % of
securities i No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. [ total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 61.26 27767675
(Sl“)b'T"t"‘l (A) 61.26 27767675
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 61.26 27767675
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMHAD)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 4.69 2065846
(©) 0.74 337093
(e) 15.8 7160592
63) 0.09 18368
(8 0.5 228436
f‘l“)b‘TOt"‘l (B) 21.82 9810335
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i) 10.68 4068126
(a(ii)) 2.07 936260
(e) 4.17 1823614
Sub-Total (B) 16.92 6828000
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
38.74 16638335
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)+B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 44406010
)T"tal (A+B+C 100 44406010
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Arun Kumar
Bagaria

Dolly Bagaria

Kiran Poddar

Manav
Poddar

Puja Poddar

Suresh
Kumar
Poddar

Suresh Kumar
Poddar -HUF

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

539884

377822

564679

7133449

706871

15400163

3044807

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

539884

377822

564679

7133449

706871

15400163

3044807

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83

1.25

15.74

33.98

6.72

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

539884

377822

564679

7133449

706871

15400163

3044807

Class eg:y

Total

539884

377822

564679

7133449

706871

15400163

3044807

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.19

0.83

1.25

15.74

1.56

33.98

6.72

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.83

1.25

15.74

1.56

33.98

6.72

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

539884

377822

564679

7133449

706871

15400163

3044807

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

27767675

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

27767675

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.26

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

27767675

Class eg:y

Total

27767675

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

61.26

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

61.26

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)
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As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

27767675

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Mutual Funds

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ICICI Prudential Fund

L&T Mutual Fund

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAAAIO038F

AAATC4460E

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

814852

775994

1590846

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

814852

775994

1590846

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.8

1.71

3.51

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

814852

775994

1590846

Class eg:y

Total

814852

775994

1590846

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.8

1.71

3.51

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.71

3.51

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

814852

775994

1590846
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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Foreign Portfolio Investors

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Kotak Funds-India Midcap Fund

Malabar India Fund Limited

Smallcap world Fund, Inc

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

AAGCK4148L

AAFCM6589C

AABCS3581L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1400187

1640575

3660000

6700762

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1400187

1640575

3660000

6700762

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

3.09

3.62

8.07

14.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1400187

1640575

3660000

6700762

Class eg:y

Total

1400187

1640575

3660000

6700762

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

3.09

3.62

8.07

14.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

3.09

3.62

8.07

14.78

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

1400187

1640575

3660000

6700762
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Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN
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