General information about company	
Scrip code	522249
NSE Symbol	MAYURUNIQ
MSEI Symbol	NOT LISTED
ISIN	INE040D01038
Name of the company	MAYUR UNIQUOTERS LIMITED
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2018
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No

		Tab	ole I - Sui	nmary	Statement	holding	of specified sec	urities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly paid-up	No. Of shares	Total nos Snarenoiding as a al.			Number of Voting Rights held class of securities (IX)		
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII)	shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voti	ng (XIV	/) Rights	Total as a
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	27767675			27767675	61.26	27767675		27767675	61.26
(B)	Public	16668	17559925			17559925	38.74	17559925		17559925	38.74
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	16675	45327600			45327600	100	45327600		45327600	100

		Table	e I - Summ	ary Statement	t holding of specified	secu	rities			
Category of	~ -	Category Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				61.26					27767675
(B)	Public				38.74					16638335
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100					44406010

				No. Of			Shareholding as a % of	Number of class of sec		Rights held	in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the	Nos. Of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up	No. Of shares underlying Depository	Total nos. shares held (VII) =	total no. of shares (calculated as	No of Votin			Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)	(III)	shares held (IV)	equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	ttern of t	the Promoter	and Promote	er Group				
(1)	Indian										
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	27767675			27767675	61.26	27767675		27767675	61.26
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	27767675			27767675	61.26	27767675		27767675	61.26
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	27767675			27767675	61.26	27767675		27767675	61.26
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	5	2125046			2125046	4.69	2125046		2125046	4.69
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	337093			337093	0.74	337093		337093	0.74
(e)	Foreign Portfolio Investors	20	7160592			7160592	15.8	7160592		7160592	15.8
(f)	Financial Institutions/ Banks	4	39168			39168	0.09	39168		39168	0.09
(g)	Insurance Companies	1	228436			228436	0.5	228436		228436	0.5
Sub-Total (B)(1)		31	9890335			9890335	21.82	9890335		9890335	21.82
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	15099	4841516			4841516	10.68	4841516		4841516	10.68
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	9	936260			936260	2.07	936260		936260	2.07
(e)	Any Other (specify)	1529	1891814			1891814	4.17	1891814		1891814	4.17
Sub-Total (B)(3)		16637	7669590			7669590	16.92	7669590		7669590	16.92
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		16668	17559925			17559925	38.74	17559925		17559925	38.74

Total (A+B+C2)	16675	45327600		45327600	100	45327600	45327600	100
Total (A+B+C)	16675	45327600		45327600	100	45327600	45327600	100

Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible Convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Convertible securities and No. Of Warrant (Xi)	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	equity shares held in
			securities and No. Of Warrants	percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	shareholding patte	ern of the Promoter and Promot	er Gr	oup			
(1)	Indian								
(a)				61.26					27767675
Sub-Total (A) (1)				61.26					27767675
(2)	Foreign	•	-	•		•		•	•
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				61.26					27767675
В	Table III - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding patt	tern of the Public shareholder					
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				4.69					2065846
(c)				0.74					337093
(e)				15.8					7160592
(f)				0.09					18368
(g)				0.5					228436
Sub-Total (B) (1)				21.82					9810335
(3)	Non-institutio	ons							
(a(i))				10.68					4068126
(a(ii))				2.07					936260
(e)				4.17					1823614
Sub-Total (B) (3)				16.92					6828000
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				38.74					16638335
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding pat	tern of the Non Promoter- Non	Publi	c shareho	older		
Total (A+B+C2)				100					44406010
Total (A+B+C				100					44406010

		Indivi	duals/Hindu	undivided I	Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Arun Kumar Bagaria	Dolly Bagaria	Kiran Poddar	Manav Poddar	Puja Poddar	Suresh Kumar Poddar	Suresh Kumai Poddar -HUF
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	539884	377822	564679	7133449	706871	15400163	3044807
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	539884	377822	564679	7133449	706871	15400163	3044807
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	0.83	1.25	15.74	1.56	33.98	6.72
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	ch class of securitie	es (IX)	•		•	•
Class eg:X	539884	377822	564679	7133449	706871	15400163	3044807
Class eg:y							
Total	539884	377822	564679	7133449	706871	15400163	3044807
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.19	0.83	1.25	15.74	1.56	33.98	6.72
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.19	0.83	1.25	15.74	1.56	33.98	6.72
Number of Locked	l in shares (XII)		1	<u> </u>		<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
No. (a)							
As a % of total Shares held (b)							
		vise encumbered (VIII)				

As a % of total Shares held (b)							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	539884	377822	564679	7133449	706871	15400163	3044807
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family							
Searial No.								
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back							
PAN (II)	Total							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	27767675							
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)								
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	27767675							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.26							
Number of Voting l	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg:X	27767675							
Class eg:y								
Total	27767675							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	61.26							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)								
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)								
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)								
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	61.26							
Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)								
As a % of total Shares held (b)								
Number of Shares J	pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)							
No. (a)								

As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	27767675
Reason for not pro-	viding PAN
Reason for not providing PAN	
Shareholder type	

		Mutual Funds	
Searial No.	1	2	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ICICI Prudential Fund	L&T Mutual Fund	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAAAI0038F	AAATC4460E	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	814852	775994	1590846
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)			
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)			
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	814852	775994	1590846
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	1.71	3.51
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securi	ties (IX)	
Class eg: X	814852	775994	1590846
Class eg:y			
Total	814852	775994	1590846
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.8	1.71	3.51
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)			
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)			
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)			
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.8	1.71	3.51
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	l	•
No. (a)			
As a % of total Shares held (b)			
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	814852	775994	1590846

Reason for not providing PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN						

	F	oreign Portfolio Investor	s	
Searial No.	1	2	3	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Kotak Funds-India Midcap Fund	Malabar India Fund Limited	Smallcap world Fund, Inc	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAGCK4148L	AAFCM6589C	AABCS3581L	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1400187	1640575	3660000	6700762
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1400187	1640575	3660000	6700762
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	3.62	8.07	14.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities	es (IX)		
Class eg: X	1400187	1640575	3660000	6700762
Class eg:y				
Total	1400187	1640575	3660000	6700762
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	3.09	3.62	8.07	14.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	3.09	3.62	8.07	14.78
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•	•	•
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1400187	1640575	3660000	6700762

Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							